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

GRACIOUS 
LIFESTYLE
$235,000 

2 bedroom condo, ground 
level, 2 baths, open kitchen 
and dining, and kitchen 
faces south. Single garage.

ACREAGE
$399,000 

11.91 acres, 1168 sq. ft. 
house, shop (49x101) metal 
barn (36x176), mature trees, 
extra out buildings, quick 
possession.

CALL 

MARGARET 

TODAY 

FOR INFO 

ON THESE 

AND 

OTHER 

LISTINGS!

REDUCED!

CALL 

MARGARET 

TODAY 

403-391-3399

TO BOOK AN 

APPOINTMENT 

TO SEE THESE 

LISTINGS.

CALL 403.309.5451 TODAY FOR DETAILS! 
* GST not included. Some restrictions apply. Rate quoted is for 1/8 page ad.

Are YOUR Advertising Dollars 
Getting Lost in the Shuffl e...?

If your business provides a service or product that 
would be of value to those buying or selling a home, 
you can advertise in the 

HAVE YOUR AD DELIVERED TO 32,000 HOUSEHOLDS 
EVERY WEEK FOR UNDER $75!!*

HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR
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OnTrack realTy
UniT G, 2085—50Th ave, red deer

www.coldwellbankerreddeer.ca
343-3344

 

Dale 
Stuart 

403-302-3107

“DALE OFFERS YOU QUALITY 
SERVICE AND A VERY COMPETITIVE 

COMMISSION RATE“
Call Dale Stuart 
at 403-302-3107

FULLY FINISHED EXECUTIVE BUNGALOW IN INGLEWOOD FULLY DEVELOPED FAMILY HOME IN DAVENPORT!

80 DEMPSEY STREET
Fully dev. bi-level features 4 bdrms & 3 baths, vaulted ceilings, open 
floor plan, lrg kitchen with loads of cabinet space & pantry, with large 
dining area. Finished bsmt has a large family room, 2 bdrms, 4 pce 
bath and underslab heat. 24 x26 heated garage with 10’ ceiling.

$339,900 REDUCED!

22 ADDINGTON DRIVE 
1220 sq ft fully finished Bi-
Level with 4 bdrms, 3 full 
baths, underslab heat in bsmt & 
24x24 garage. Features vaulted 
ceiling, gas fireplace, large 
kitchen. Fully fenced and nicely 
landscaped with RV parking.

31 IRVING CRESCENT
Backing onto school park and ball diamond. A great place for kids 
to play. Features an open floor plan with 4 bdrms, 3 full baths (jet 
tub), hardwood floors, a large family room, media room, underslab 
heat, 25x25 heated garage.

$479,900 NEW 
PRICE!

OPEN 
HOUSE

SATURDAY, SEPT. 15, 
1:30-4:00 PM

TERRIFIC FAMILY HOME WITH A WALK-OUT BASEMENT!

$379,900

Feature HomeOPEN 
HOUSE

SUNDAY, SEPT. 16, 
1:30-4:00 PM

Meticulous 2 Bdrm. 
Bi-Level complete 
with a Monster 
Cave Garage 24 X 
30, perfect for the 
man of the home. 
Located in the Fine 
C o m m u n i t y  o f 

Cottonwood, Blackfalds.

T h i s  f am i l y 
home is sure 
t o  w a r m 
A n y o n e ’ s 
H e a r t .  5 
bedrooms, 2 
ba ths ,  fu l l y 
fenced yard 

plus 22X24 garage.

Te r r i f i c  W e s t 
Park Location. 5 
b d r m s . , 3  b a t h 
home, comple te 
w i t h  2 6 X 2 6 
garage,fully fenced 
yard plus mature 

fruit trees.

Welcome to 
a LifeStyle. 

“Condominium 
L i v i n g . ”  2 
b d r m . , 1 
bath Condo. 
Complete with 
all the Bells & 
Whistles.

Check it out!!! Simply 
One of the Best in 
Condo Living.  40+ 
bui lding. 2bdrm, 
2bath, loaded with 
all the bells & whistles 
from upgraded dark-
Walnut engineered 

hardwood plus ceramic flooring, gas FP & air conditioning!

F a n t a s t i c  4 
bedroom Bi-Level 
Home, has a 26X24 
garage, fully fenced 
yard complimented 
with a two tier deck. 
Extras: Central Air, 
C e n t r a l  Va c . & 

Attachments plus Reverse Osmosis Filter System.

Peggy 
Lane

Associate 
Broker

403.872.3350

196 CEDAR SQUARE 40 OLSEN STREET 3409 55 AVENUE

1115 31 JAMIESON AVE

CALL PEGGY LANE AT 403-872-3350

103, 3501-49 AVE 44 JARVIS CL. PENHOLD

NEW PRICE! 

$319,900

NEW PRICE! 

$164,000

$279,000
NEW LISTING!

$319,000

$237,743
NEW LISTING! 

$327,500

YOUR KEY TO REAL ESTATE ADVERTISING

403-309-5451
HOME
YOUR HOUSE YOUR

Call Jamie today
for your advertising needs!
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Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

Only $489,900 Only $379,900

84 KERSHAW CLOSE
MASSIVE YARD WITH ROOM 
FOR LARGE SHOP AND RV! 

2100 sq. ft. 2 storey w/bonus rm. 
and 3 beds, 3 baths, laminate, dble. 
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